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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2013 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG
VIN: WDDGJ7HB4DF975152
COUPE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/22 at 2:45:06 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

16 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Illinois

17,755 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2012 2021 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 5 mo. 12 days 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Maryland, Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 10,192/yr

Last reported odometer reading 4,806 --- 17,755

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=RcHU9Q6vJGl_13XOvySTgPIRhAVsZALKHhR6MJNfBKxqXugtDKdyxu2LlKGaaONzAmFqDc7sJDZMoAkRITm3FSvg7ZayCBHgYPrErsk-mhVa8U4Sqk1l537AV8gN3V1O2iy3tX6_MrFHwyeuNT0n_JQO-vuDcWlTWe9GpwNyhjVp7G0fN412rI0DDmGYb86GCmAiB7a91Rm1dAXGdY7Rvcwi0JjSW-xb_dDFnMR2hjnOzW1UHegOQr6Vqg_LUH9WhLJeO_EVzC7c0y7FbDhtWSbMm1tggUxCi46EsnW1Sp_eMOaJmHs40QOHRSPWQw3888mGvjZRiavKnSY16S_kaptT3YNk326TCtj-07cEtJKcKUHW1PhTmknnPYVLa3Um
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=RcHU9Q6vJGl_13XOvySTgPIRhAVsZALKHhR6MJNfBKxqXugtDKdyxu2LlKGaaONzAmFqDc7sJDZMoAkRITm3FSvg7ZayCBHgYPrErsk-mhVa8U4Sqk1l537AV8gN3V1O2iy3tX6_MrFHwyeuNT0n_JQO-vuDcWlTWe9GpwNyhjVp7G0fN412rI0DDmGYb86GCmAiB7a91Rm1dAXGdY7Rvcwi0JjSW-xb_dDFnMR2hjnOzW1UHegOQr6Vqg_LUH9WhLJeO_EVzC7c0y7FbDhtWSbMm1tggUxCi46EsnW1Sp_eMOaJmHs40QOHRSPWQw3888mGvjZRiavKnSY16S_kaptT3YNk326TCtj-07cEtJKcKUHW1PhTmknnPYVLa3Um
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
24 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/30/2012
 

Mercedes-Benz of Escondido
Escondido, CA
760-745-5000
mbescondido.com

 4.8 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

10/31/2012
 

18
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mountain View, CA

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/01/2012
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/08/2012
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mountain View, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

09/25/2013
 

43
  Mercedes-Benz of Stevens Creek
San Jose, CA
408-641-4610
mbofstevenscreek.com

 4.4 / 5.0

215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked

10/22/2014
 

68
  Mercedes-Benz of Stevens Creek
San Jose, CA
408-641-4610
mbofstevenscreek.com

 4.4 / 5.0

215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

11/04/2015
 

86
  Mercedes-Benz of Stevens Creek
San Jose, CA
408-641-4610
mbofstevenscreek.com

 4.4 / 5.0

215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked

 487 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 487 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=5wBaUPPi5xn8L01-PsU4ddjrl7S4F51WFtYrIfwbiV4mWZsDXTwUjTOJayZOfNaOkzfg1jnWthxLCY9PrJgrXLRWYbTL54cRiJhuUGQ4FG6Z9MAC-gmFTdEJvdsjCkB-oKS0rIh9ZlXoGJJMXZfZGqOp3o5zq0gN9DSiz3mg1-w10hVaArf0A8jrwkn0ZaUgJpVL9jMy0rIpZdiEaEIG1eED1qlF1UmLcT9A3SLxHitOL-kmcBC6tKGFnQktho4XWuvdckt1oraPjhrjhbo_6y8BlhXTwpifm43pRfWPti7T7R9hg9Wim_WyeajCGIhIfJafJzN5pq34zcsJGoMZi127y8l5SiuC9WGYvVZcaYMz9NLvPsvP-xt_DlzQ-4-h6-GVOStH6lMlkMIooaj5mHr7WRXeCHr5uV1t9cZBoI4nbyvFz8ufhlZTCCc74Xm4Dt5mSuqyYcXL1LYN2FxZIZIo5cL7-t7f9eO_T1UsljzIxweWbIDTopQ-2-40N2KWL-YNa7ZNhYPpfO5u21KINndQqDWqP2S0fY1UmXBDzXOYdGM8lVr6cVg6H8N0dMJUAt5QQjXvDO1aG9-EvdkPFbOBt-QP9tPd96Oc16CtlkkyFH8MHNDrFFiknDXj74YnnHoTzYpK4a81MsLiFnAwApAyfGt5Cqfyw1kyYPSt_0HsCa9drPW65w
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbescondido.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
http://www.mbofstevenscreek.com/
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03/11/2016
 

Driving Emotions
Lake Park, FL
561-845-3838
drivingemotions.com

Vehicle offered for sale

03/16/2016
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mountain View, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

03/23/2016
 

102
  Driving Emotions
Lake Park, FL
561-845-3838
drivingemotions.com

Vehicle offered for sale

05/16/2017
 

Mercedes-Benz of Palm Beach
West Palm Beach, FL
561-689-6363
mercedespalmbeach.com

 4.4 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Pre-purchase inspection completed

06/07/2017
 

103
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/10/2017
 

108
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fuel tank drained and cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,113 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/12/2017
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Costa Mesa, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

06/12/2018
 

1,814
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/25/2019
 

2,903
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/13/2019
 

3,077
  Mercedes-Benz of Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills, CA
310-659-2980
bhbenz.com

4 5 / 5 0

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 487 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 300 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.drivingemotions.com/
http://www.drivingemotions.com/
http://www.drivingemotions.com/
http://www.drivingemotions.com/
http://www.mercedespalmbeach.com/
http://www.mercedespalmbeach.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.bhbenz.com/
http://www.bhbenz.com/
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 4.5 / 5.0
161 Verified Reviews

- Differential serviced
- Automatic transmission pan gasket replaced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Transmission filter replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Brakes checked

05/28/2020
 

3,999
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Spark plug(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/10/2020
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenelg, MD
Title #52870096

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

06/17/2020
 

4,075
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

292 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Tire(s) replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/18/2020
 

4,076
  Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenelg, MD
Title #52870096

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/31/2020
 

4,496
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

292 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Alignment performed

08/17/2020
 

4,806
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

292 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Heat shield secured
- Accelerator pedal replaced

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/31/2021
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenelg, MD
Title #54145859

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

04/12/2021
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/04/2021 Illinois Registration issued or renewed

 460 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.fjmercedes.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
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  Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Charles, IL

Owner 5
Purchased:
2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
10,192 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/14/2021
 

5,273
  Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Charles, IL
Title #211346982420

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

09/09/2021
 

11,723
  Mercedes-Benz of North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
480-991-1155
schumachermb.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

856 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Air filter replaced

06/28/2022
 

17,330
  Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/04/2022
 

17,755
  Stans Service Station Inc
Roselle, IL
630-894-1770
stansservice.com

 4.9 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

 11,354 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 24 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.schumachermb.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.stansservice.com/
http://www.stansservice.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/14/22 2:45:06 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

